
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M16-505

Sat, 16 Dec 11:55 — 14:20 ATT English Language: Special Terminology  K-110
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Systems Analysis  Stepanova E.B.  K-822
Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Competitive Intelligence  Krylov G.O.  K-109
Sat, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Typology Analysis in State Financial Monitoring  Nosova S.S.  408
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Risk Management in State Financial Monitoring  Pisarchik E.E.  K-102
Mon, 25 Dec 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation  Pisarchik E.E.

 K-102
Tue, 26 Dec 16:00 — 17:50 TEST Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  Konovalova E.V.  K-805
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Information Security Maintenance Technologies  Miloslavskaya N.G.  T-204
Thu, 28 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Myseva E.R.  dep.75
Fri, 12 Jan 18:00 — 21:00 EXAM Competitive Intelligence  Krylov G.O.  K-109
Tue, 16 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Information Security Maintenance Technologies  Miloslavskaya N.G.  T-204
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Special Terminology  Chaplygina M.O.  K-110
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  dep.75


